Board Report

Date : 04/03/2017

TO : WAKE COUNTY BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS
RE: CONSIDERATION OF REFUND FOR TAXES, INTEREST AND PENALTIES FOR ALL MUNICIPALITIES

No.

1

10

11

12

Name of Tax Payer

5301 CREEDMOOR ROAD LLC
4500 DORR ST
TOLEDO OH, 43615 - 4040

5301 CREEDMOOR ROAD LLC
4500 DORR ST
TOLEDO OH, 43615 - 4040

7900 CREEDMOOR ROAD LLC
4500 DORR ST
TOLEDO OH, 43615 - 4040

AMBASSADOR ENTERTAINMENT, INC.
1620 GLENWOOD AVENUE
RALEIGH, NC, 27608

DPR CENTERVIEW LLC

C/O VICKI FORTE

270 SOUTH SERVICE RD - STE 45
MELVILLE, NY, 11747 - 2399

DPR WESTOVER LLC

C/O VICKI FORTE

270 S SERVICE RD STE 45
MELVILLE NY, 11747 - 2399

FUJIFILM DIOSYNTH BIOTECHNOLOGIES U
101 J MORRIS COMMONS LN
MORRISVILLE NC, 27560 - 8884

HERVEY & HERVEY PA
TRUST ACCOUNT

1143 EXECUTIVE CIR STEH
CARY NC, 27511

HOLLAND, WILLIAM MARK
HOLLAND, LISA PLEASANT
3405 DELL DR

RALEIGH NC, 27609 - 7119

MORGAN POLO RUN LLC
PO BOX 1660
PITTSFORD NY, 14534 - 8315

RALEIGH PORTFOLIO IG-SBP LLC
2700 SUMNER BLVD STE 178
RALEIGH NC, 27616

SHP IV WOODLAND TERRACE LLC
5790 FLEET ST STE 300
CARLSBAD CA, 92008 - 4703

Account Number

0000003651- 2016- 2016- 000000

0000318091- 2016- 2016- 000000

0000143524- 2016- 2016- 000000

0006806250- 2016- 2016- 000000

0006803456- 2016- 2016- 000000

0006803461- 2016- 2016- 000000

0006551788- 2016- 2016- 000050

0000206711- 2016- 2016- 000000

0000068858- 2016- 2016- 000000

0000042701- 2016- 2016- 000000

0000241667- 2016- 2016- 000000

0000073963- 2016- 2016- 000000

Approved By :

Tax and Penalties

City
County
City
County
City
County
City
County
City
County
City
County
City
County
City
County
City
County
City
County
City
County
City
County

24,796.58
35,597.29
1,999.08
2,869.82
5,979.54
8,584.06
879.92
1,263.19

12,055.34
17,306.31
3,355.13

5,756.44

0.00
11,614.62

734.71
1,260.55
331.34

475.67

19,097.09
27,415.25
3,477.19
4,991.77
13,086.48
22,452.65

Total Rebate

60,393.87

4,868.90

14,563.60

2,143.11

29,361.65

9,111.57

11,614.62

1,995.26

807.01

46,512.34

8,468.96

35,539.13

Total Refund

60,393.87

4,868.90

14,563.60

2,143.11

29,361.65

9,111.57

11,614.62

1,995.26

807.01

46,512.34

8,468.96

36,249.92

Return

Request

Status

Refund

Refund

Refund

Refund

Refund

Refund

Refund

Refund

Refund

Refund

Refund

Refund



13

14

15

16

US FOODS INC
PO BOX 29291
PHOENIX AZ, 85038 - 9291

US FOODS INC
PO BOX 29291
PHOENIX AZ, 85038 - 9291

WIDEWATERS FORESTVILLE CO LLC
5786 WIDEWATERS PKWY
DE WITT NY, 13214 - 0003

WOODS AT AVENT FERRY LLC THE
1819 PEACHTREE RD NE STE 450
ATLANTA GA, 30309 - 1853

Marcus D Kinrade

Wake County Revenue Administrator

CC:

*Refund amount may differ from rebated total due to released interest or application of payment to any balance due on the account.

0005198526- 2016- 2010- 000000

0005198526- 2016- 2011- 000000

0000358212- 2016- 2016- 000000

0000234263- 2016- 2016- 000000

City
County
City
County
City
County
City
County

Total City
Rebated

Total County
Rebated

Total
Rebate/Refund

13,872.61
14,815.95
18,980.05
20,270.69
8,736.19
12,541.44
3,738.40
5,190.56

131,119.65

192,406.26

28,688.56

39,250.74

21,277.63

8,928.96

323,525.91

28,688.56

39,250.74

21,277.63

8,928.96

324,236.70

Refund

Refund

Refund

Refund



